Type	Monthly Fee
Reinstatement Fee	\$30
Primary Membership	\$50
Secondary Membership	
(18yrs and older)	\$30
Each Additional (11-18yrs)	\$20
Student (High School/College)	\$20
Annual Regular Membership	\$540
Annual Couple Membership	\$810
Senior (65+)	\$40
Secondary Membership	\$30
Annual Senior Membership	\$432
Annual Senior Couple Membership	\$702
Active Duty/Veteran Membership	\$40



Annual Senior Membership	\$432
Annual Senior Couple Membership	\$702
Active Duty/Veteran Membership	\$40
First Responder Membership	\$40
Day Membership	\$15
Student Day Membership	\$15
10 & Under Day Membership	\$10
Week Membership	\$25
Locker Rental	\$12
KidFit Program Orientation	\$65
KidFit Monthly	\$15

Sprout \$23 Sprout Drop In (non-member) \$10 per hour

